Individual Results: Newfoundland Regional - Conception Bay South, NL - Aug 5, 2017

Last

Rank Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Russell
2 Murphy
3 Whitty

4 McCarthy
5 Green

Kirk

Chad

André

Jamie
lan

Category: OVER 45

1 King

2 Whelan
3 power
4 Squires

Greg
Owen

greg
Robert

Category: OVER 50

1 Harnum
2 Lawlor
3 Young

Craig
Greg

Danny

Category: OVER 55

1 George

Wayne

Category: OVER 65
YELLOW EMPTY LANE

1 LANE

Department

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT
Carbonear Volunteer F.D.

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Gander Fire Rescue
Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Dunne

Deidre

Kippens Volunteer F.D.

Team Name

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue
- Team 1

Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue Box
- Team 1

NL Hydro ERT door
Target

Gander Fire Rescue stair

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue

- Mixed Team

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept
DNS
DNF

Penalty |
Status

Bye or

Results  \vildacard

01:56:07 BYE
02:06:77 WC

02:11:25 WC

02:45:81 WC
03:05:26

01:40:62 WC
01:57:14 BYE
02:19:63 WC

02:33:21 WC

01:55:17 BYE
03:21:98 WC

03:25:93 WC

02:13:24 WC

00:00:00

00:00:00
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