Individual Results: Newfoundland Regional - Conception Bay South, NL - Aug 5, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Russell	Kirk	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		01:56:07	BYE
2	Murphy	Chad	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Team 1		02:06:77	WC
3	Whitty	André	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Team 1	Box	02:11:25	WC
4	McCarthy	Jamie	NL Hydro ERT	NL Hydro ERT	door	02:45:81	WC
5	Green	lan	Carbonear Volunteer F.D.			03:05:26	
Category: OVER 45							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Target	01:40:62	WC.
2	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	stair	01:57:14	
3	power	greg	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	-	02:19:63	
4	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:33:21	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:55:17	BYE
2	Lawlor	Greg	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Mixed Team		03:21:98	WC
3	Young	Danny	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:25:93	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		02:13:24	WC
Category: OVER 65							
1	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Dunne	Deidre	Kippens Volunteer F.D.		DNF	00:00:00	